For Conditions of Carriage of Passengers and Cargo, see Notices

7

Orkney Ferries

Exhibited in Company’s Vessels, Offices and Premises

Westray Sailing Club Annual Regatta

on

Saturday 26 July 2025

Unless prevented by any unforeseen occurrence sailings
in connection with the above will be as follows:

Sailing Boats and Passengers Only

Must be booked in advance by calling our Kirkwall Office

Depart
Depart

Kirkwall 0730
Pierowall 2030

Motor Vehicles and Passenqgers

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart

Kirkwall 0900
Rapness 1035
Kirkwall 1900
Rapness 2040

As aresult East Side Sailings are as follows:

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart

Kirkwall 0700
Stronsay 0855
Sanday 0940
Eday 1010
Kirkwall 1600
Eday 1725
Stronsay 1810
Sanday 1855

Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Arrive
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Pierowall
Kirkwall

Rapness
Kirkwall
Rapness
Kirkwall

Stronsay
Sanday
Eday
Kirkwall

Eday
Stronsay
Sanday
Kirkwall

0930
2230

1025
1200
2025
2205

0840
0930
1000
1125

1715
1800
1845
2020

***All bookings must be made and paid for in advance for this event***

As aresult of this change of sailing the North Ronaldsay sailing will be carried on Friday 25
July. This will result in a change to the Eday, Sanday and Stronsay morning sailings on Friday
25 July as follows

Depart
Depart
Depart
Depart

Kirkwall 0700
Stronsay 0850
Sanday 0935
Eday 1005

Arrive
Arrive
Arrive
Arrive

Stronsay
Sanday
Eday
Kirkwall

Orkney Ferries, Shore Street, Kirkwall, Orkney, KW15 1LG.
Telephone (01856) 872044 Email info@orkneyferries.co.uk

0840
0925
0955
1120



