

For Conditions of Carriage of Passengers and Cargo, see Notices Exhibited in Company's Vessels, Offices and Premises

## Westray Sailing Club Annual Regatta on Saturday 26 July 2025

Unless prevented by any unforeseen occurrence sailings in connection with the above will be as follows:

## Sailing Boats and Passengers Only

## Must be booked in advance by calling our Kirkwall Office

Depart	Kirkwall	0730	Arrive	Pierowall	0930					
Depart	Pierowall	2030	Arrive	Kirkwall	2230					
Motor Vehicles and Passengers										
Depart	Kirkwall	0900	Arrive	Rapness	1025					
Depart	Rapness	1035	Arrive	Kirkwall	1200					
Depart	Kirkwall	1900	Arrive	Rapness	2025					
Depart	Rapness	2040	Arrive	Kirkwall	2205					
As a result East Side Sailings are as follows:										
Depart	Kirkwall	0700	Arrive	Stronsay	0840					
Depart	Stronsay	0855	Arrive	Sanday	0930					
Depart	Sanday	0940	Arrive	Eday	1000					
Depart	Eday	1010	Arrive	Kirkwall	1125					
Depart	Kirkwall	1600	Arrive	Eday	1715					
Depart	Eday	1725	Arrive	Stronsay	1800					
Depart	Stronsay	1810	Arrive	Sanday	1845					
Depart	Sanday	1855	Arrive	Kirkwall	2020					

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>All bookings must be made and paid for in advance for this event\*\*\*

As a result of this change of sailing the North Ronaldsay sailing will be carried on Friday 25 July. This will result in a change to the Eday, Sanday and Stronsay morning sailings on Friday 25 July as follows

Depart	Kirkwall	0700	Arrive	Stronsay	0840
Depart	Stronsay	0850	Arrive	Sanday	0925
Depart	Sanday	0935	Arrive	Eday	0955
Depart	Eday	1005	Arrive	Kirkwall	1120